RESULTATS, 21 MAI 2024
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Joueurs

Stéphane Jérg
Elsbeth Monney
Georges Kolly
Danielle Cosandey
Rita Tissot
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Janine Zurkinden
Arianne Baeriswyl
Nicole Proenca
André Binggeli
Heinz Fuhrer
Isabelle Python
Marguerite Bruelhart
Madeleine Kolly
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Solange Wijkstrém
Monique Stempfel
Frangoise Aebischer

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Farideh Hank
Marita Enderli
Gérald Jan
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Isabelle Meyer
Eugene Pasquier
Alexandre Karrer
Jacqueline de Muralt
Heinz Beck
Edy Crittin
Gerhard Kornfeld
Marianne Vonlanthen
Irene Buol
Anne Lévy
Edith Beck
Sylvia Pulver
Lucia Agazzi
Marie-José Schmid
Mario Strickler

Christiane von der Weid

MP
281.0
276.0
266.0
255.0
242.0
239.0
238.0
221.0
218.0
217.0
213.0
212.0
209.0
198.0
189.0
182.0
177.0
165.0
161.0
161.0

%
65.05
63.89
61.57
59.03
56.02
55.32
55.09
51.16
50.46
50.23
49.31
49.07
48.38
45.83
43.75
42.13
40.97
38.19
37.27
37.27
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/21/pair/106
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